
S.No. 

2 

3 

ZI fRTIT 2020, q 3TEftG YteT YRUT4 .cou qrs q qeeT HT 2023-24 (1À 2024) 

Roll No. Name of Student 

|C-II/21202 AANCHAL KUSHWAHA 

C-IIV21203 APARNA GANGLE 

C-II/21204 CHETNA SHUKLA 

4 C-IIW21205 DEEPIKA 

|C-II/21207 HEMLATA 

6 C-IIV21208 KIRAN TANWAR 

C-V21209 LAXMI SOLANKI 

C-II/21210 MUSKAN 

C-IV21212 RAMA MARKO 

Credits AGPA CGPA 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

6.75 

5.40 5.72 

8.10 7.30 

7.20 6.78 

7.30 

7.25 

6.52 

6.20 

5.10 

7.60 

6.82 

7.45 

6.28 

5.15 

7.45 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Remark 

PRINRT 
Kasturbagram Rural Insti tute 

.Autonanous nstitute) 
fi " irust Kasturbagram 

IND0 -452 020 
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